Name of the Event Webinar on Introduction to R
DD MM YYYY

Date of the Event nd November 2020

Timi f the Event
Imings of the Even 10:30 AM to 12:30 PM

Google Meet Link https://meet.google.com/jkf-njhd-vgb

Location of the Event School of Humanities and Social Sciences, Block 7, Sharda University
Sponsor of the Event (if 7 NA
any)

Social science deals with the study of society and the relationship among
individuals within society. Social science research provides authentic
information to the people that are scientifically proven so that end users can
rely upon it. Research can find answers to things that are unknown, filling gaps
in knowledge. It is essential to develop a sound methodological base of
research among the researchers to cope up with challenges in the field of
research. A good research methodology is a key to sound research output.
About the Event There are many statistical programs that are used in social science research.
They differ in multiple ways- ease of use, generality, and cost.

'R'is programming language for data analysis. R has its own LaTeX-like
documentation format, which is used to supply comprehensive

i documentation.

The webinar enabled the participants understand the use of R as a language
and environment for statistical computing and graphics. Also, made
participants aware of the changing demands of the world of work and
opportunities.

(Brief description)

Why use R for data analysis?

What is quartile deviation?

Notes, Highlights & dialogs Median is considered to be on which Quartile Deviation?
with speaker How do we calculate Mean using R?

How do we calculate Standard Deviation and Variance using R?
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Attendance Sheet -

Name

Email id

MS. Prachi Chaudhary

2019551853.prachi@ug.sharda.ac.in

Kiran Bisht

2019558780.kiran@ug.sharda.ac.in

Aditi Jambekar

aditi66@gmaij.com

Payal

2018016628.payal@ug.sharda.ac.in

Miss Jyotsna Sinha

2018011919.jyotsna@ug.sharda.ac.in

Miss Vaishnavi Nair

nvaishu8 @gmail.com

Adesh Nidhi Tiwary

2019003144.adesh@ug.sharda.ac.in

Ms. Sania Mohsin

2019663618.sania@ug.sharda.ac.in

Liya Boban

2019651201

Jiya@ug.sharda.ac.in

Ms. Aditi Malaker

2019000467.

aditi@ug.sharda.ac.in
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Ananya Mishra

ananyamishral417@gmail.com

Chamma chandila

2018015446.chamma@ug.sharda.ac.in

Neha Bhati 2018003068.neha@ug.sharda.ac.in
Nidhi Govind nidhigovind12 @gmail.com
Aditi Tripathi 2018013332.aditi@ug.sharda.ac.in

Ms . Marian Thomas

2018004533.h1a rian@ug.sharda.ac.in

Shuvashree Dhungana
chhetri

2019004226.shuva5hree@ug.sharda.ac.in

Shuvashree Dhungana

| P TH

2019004226.shuvashree@ug.sharda.ac.in

Ms. Viketounuo linyu

2019540457.viketounu0@ug.sharda.ac.in

Ms. Sheha Mishra

snehamishral711@gmail.com

Ms. Anjlika Verma

2019001323.anjlika@ug.sharda.ac.in

Mr. Syed Mohammad Saad

2019618087.syed@ug.sharda.ac.in

Amisha Pandey

2018010302.amisha@ug.sharda.ac.in

Vanlaltanpuia

2018002369.vanlaltanpuia@ug.sharda.ac.in

Thoidingjam Rimota Devi

rimokoczne@gmail.com

Meghna Jayachandran

meghnajay2000@gmail.com

Ms. Tulsi Agrawal

2019635353.tulsi@ug.sharda.ac.in

Ms. Astha Painuly

2018014622.astha@ug.sharda.ac.in

. Manish Kumar

manish.kumar10@sharda.ac.in

Ms. Yashika Pal

palyashi9297 @gmail.com

Aarti Bhutani

2019002400.aarti@ug.sharda.ac.in

Tannu malik

2018001357.tannu@ug.sharda.ac.in

Sonngamphi Luikham

2019665026.sonngamphi@ug.sharda.ac.in

Simran Brijwani

simranbrijwani6@gmail.com

Ms. Kechatseinuo A Yhome

2018011545.kechatseinuo@ug.sharda.ac.in

Sadhna Singh

2019605743.sadhna@ug.sharda.ac.in

Ms. POOJA MANN

pooja.mann@sharda.ac.in

Miss. Sarandha Swain

2019525397.sarandha@ug.sharda.ac.in

Vibhushit Srivastava

2018008954.vibhushit@ug.sharda.ac.in

Aarti Bhutani

2019002400.aarti@ug.sharda.ac.in

Simran rai

2019529943.simran@sharda.ac.in

Ms. Anjlika Verma

2019001323 anjlika@ug.sharda.ac.in

Shuvashree Dhungana
chhetri

2019004226.shuvashree@ug.sharda.ac.in

Aishwarya Shrivastay-

=

2019601477.aishwarya@ug.sharda.ac.in 1
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Simran rai 2019529943 simran@sharda.ac.in
Suman Sudha 2019001806.suman@ug.sharda.ac.in
Ms Tybha Zargar toibazargarl@gmail.com
Shehnaz ; 2019007403.shehnaz@ug.ac.sharda.in
Vidur 2019645329.vidur@ug.sharda.ac.in
Zaid 2019665796.zaid@ug.sharda.ac.in
Miss. Sarandha Swain 2019525397.sarandha@ug.sharda.ac.in
Doulun Tungnung doulun777 @gmail.com
Ritu pandey 2018015186.ritu@ug.sharda.ac.in
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